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PENNINGTON BOROUGH ZONING REQUIREMENTS TABLE (PER ORDINANCE SECTION 215-71E)
1. CROSS UTILITY EASEMENT SHALL PREPARED BETWEEN THE LOTS.
(*) — REQUIRED VARIANCES ZONING DISTRICT TC (TOWN CENTER DISTRICT)
LOT 22.01 PROPOSED LOT PROPOSED
REQUIRED/PERMITTED | EXISTING LOT 22 22.01 LOT 22.02 Hackettstown Office:
1. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-71E (3) OF THE BOROUGH CODE 700 Grand Avenue, Unit 5A
FOR A SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 1.67° FROM NEW PORTION OF PROPOSED SIDE LOT MAX. LOT AREA 15,000 (SF) 12,129 (SF) 1,443 (SF) 10,686 (SF) Hackettstovgg»s'ysoogg‘;g M|NOR SU BD'V'S'ON PLAT
LINE. MIN. LOT FRONTAGE EXISTING OR 25 (FT) 22.89 (FT) 22.89 (FT) 0.00 (FT) * A oo
2. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-71E (4) OF THE BOROUGH CODE
FOR A REAR YARD SETBACK OF 0.0’ FROM PROPOSED REAR LOT LINE. BUILDING SETBACKS FRENCH & PARRELLO FPAengineers.com FOR
3. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-71E (6) OF THE BOROUGH CODE
FOR A IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE OF 99.2%. ©) MIN. FRONT YARD EXISTING OR 5 (FT) 0.00 (FT) 0.00 (FT) EX. NA ASSOCIATES 12 NORTH MAIN STREET
LOT 22.02 MIN. REAR YARD EXISTING OR 25 (FT) 0.10 (FT) 0.00 (FT) * NA New Jersey A New York A Pennsylvania A Georgia BOIE%I:HZ’O?:L;(;:\E:(?%N
E3 *
1. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-71E (3) OF THE BOROUGH CODE MIN. SIDE YARD (EACH) EXISTING OR 5 (FT) 0.00 (FT) 1.67(FT) 0.00 (FT) _ : y MERCER COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
FOR A SIDE YARD SETBACK OF 0.0’ FROM NEW PORTION OF PROPOSED SIDE LOT LINE. MAX. TOTAL LOT COVERAGE EXISTING OR 80% 91.8% 99.29 * 90.8% * No. Date Revision Revised By [Checked By g
3. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-71E (6) OF THE BOROUGH CODE X STING OR 3 STORIES OF o o o 20 / i DATE: DESIGNED BY: SCALE: PROJECT NUMBER:
FOR A IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE OF 90.8%.. . . \ A/ 10/10/24 ADR 1” =10’ 21857.001
4. VARIANCE RELIEF IS REQUIRED FROM SECTION 215-13 OF THE BOROUGH CODE FOR MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 40' <40 <40 <40 e —— WAYNE Q/INGRAM PE PLS. PP [crewisw SRECKED B 5 BooK e
THE PROPOSED LOT NOT FRONTING ON A PUBLIC STREET. SCALE IN FEET PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER & LAND SURVEYOR, NEW JERSEY LIC. NO. 24GB042582 ’ ’ '
: . NO. ADR CRN 1 of 1
COPYRIGHT © 2024, FRENCH & PARRELLO ASSOCIATES — THE COPYING OR REUSE OF THIS DOCUMENT, OR PORTIONS THEREOF, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FRENCH & PARRELLO ASSOCIATES, PA IS PROHIBITED.

DUE TO INHERENT ERRORS IN REPRODUCTION METHODS, ERRORS MAY OCCUR WHEN SCALING THIS DRAWING



	Sheets and Views
	PLAT


